

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.13184/2016

Smt Manbhar Devi w/o Shri Ramdhan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Sharma s/o Late Shri Rampratap Sharma -----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Prahlad Sharma.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Maresh Gupta.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

13/12/2017

Put up on January 25, 2018. Till then interim order, if any, to
continue.

(ALOK SHARMA) J.

Karan/112



सत्यमेव जयते