

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13184/2016

Smt Manbhar Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prahlad Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

03/05/2018

Put up after two weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J