

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13184/2016

Smt Manbhar Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Kamwar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

29/08/2022

Application for early listing stands allowed.

List the matter in the third week of October, 2022.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Harshit/40



सत्यमेव जयते