

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13184/2016

Smt Manbhar Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.K. Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to argue the matter.

List the matter on 30.06.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

DEEPA-45