

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13184/2016
URN: CW / 24097U / 2016

Smt Manbhar Devi
-----Petitioner

Versus

Babu Lal Sharma
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Govind Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Sharma for Mr. Mahesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

30/06/2026

The matter is adjourned for four weeks, as prayed by counsel for respondent.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J